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Jingle Bells TINSEL Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Kin Chan

Dylan Nelson
Dylan Nelson
Robert James King
Dylan Nelson

Pin Yin Au

Keenan D'Costa
Trang Le

Miroslav Prazak
Robert James King
Brooke Turner
Martin Rayner
Martin Rayner
Kevin Johnson

Harry Wilson
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Team
Rudolf
Pavlova
Rudolf
Mince Tarts
Candycane
Rudolf
Mince Tarts
Candycane
Pavlova
Gingerbread
Mince Tarts
Gingerbread
Candycane
Pavlova

Candycane

Played Matches won

1

1

2

2

Matches lost Matches won %

0 100%
0 100%
0 100%
0 100%
0 100%
1 75%
2 66.7%
1 50%
2 50%
2 50%
1 50%
3 25%
2 0%
6 0%
2 0%

Melbourne Veterans Table Tennis Association
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Sets won Sets lost

10

12

—_

10

18

Sets won %

100%

85.7%

85.7%

85.7%

75%

66.7%

60%

57.1%

56.3%

53.3%

50%

23.1%

33.3%

10%

0%

Points won

69

77

77

78

85

147

187

67

147

138

50

88

80

147

34

Points lost

35

49

49

53

74

128

161

57

139

133

51

132

94

225

68

Points won %

66.4%

61.1%

61.1%

59.5%

53.5%

53.5%

53.7%

54%

51.4%

50.9%

49.5%

40%

46%

39.5%

33.3%
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