## Jingle Bells TINSEL Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Kin Chan	Rudolf	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	69	35	66.4%
2.	Dylan Nelson	Pavlova	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	77	49	61.1%
3.	Dylan Nelson	Rudolf	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	77	49	61.1%
4.	Robert James King	Mince Tarts	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	78	53	59.5%
5.	Dylan Nelson	Candycane	1	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	85	74	53.5%
6.	Pin Yin Au	Rudolf	2	3	1	75%	10	5	66.7%	147	128	53.5%
7.	Keenan D'Costa	Mince Tarts	2	4	2	66.7%	12	8	60%	187	161	53.7%
8.	Trang Le	Candycane	1	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	67	57	54%
9.	Miroslav Prazak	Pavlova	2	2	2	50%	9	7	56.3%	147	139	51.4%
10.	Robert James King	Gingerbread	2	2	2	50%	8	7	53.3%	138	133	50.9%
11.	Brooke Turner	Mince Tarts	1	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	50	51	49.5%
12.	Martin Rayner	Gingerbread	2	1	3	25%	3	10	23.1%	88	132	40%
13.	Martin Rayner	Candycane	1	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	80	94	46%
14.	Kevin Johnson	Pavlova	3	0	6	0%	2	18	10%	147	225	39.5%
15.	Harry Wilson	Candycane	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	34	68	33.3%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 10:52:33